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YemnioHaT U-19
2018/19 24-in Typ, MaTy Ne164

M aTHMus, 17.05.2019, 13:00, "NMigwunHmk", Jlyubk. 22°C. Fnagadi: 110

«BonnHb» Jlyubk

1 XapyeHko OAMutpo
18 TwuwkyH Mukona
4  Mopo3 Bnagucnas
6 3iHb AHOpin
2 Makcumyyk OMuUTpo
16 Psbos ApTyp (K)
5 KpucTiH CTaHicnas
15 bBiniHCbKMIN BaneHTuH
13 MwupoHiok Mukona
17 ®omiH MuknTa
9 boroma3s Ha3sapin
3anacHi
12 €pmonos LaHiin
10 Cksipa Oner
8 CacoBCbkuin Makcum
14 KpucTiH Bnagucnas
11 Kyxapesuy Mukona
3 MapTuHiok OnekcaHgp
7  TenixoBCbKui Inns
TpeHep
LLaxos AnbbepT
ApbiTp:
Ibopab Hazapin
AcucCTeHT 1:
MaTkoBCbka MapuHa
ACUCTEHT 2:
lNepeBep3eB ApTem
4-v apbiTp:

Moppurynsa Bagum

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

KpuHnubknin Banepin

4:1

A
‘BOPCKAA ]
fesraca]

«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

21
3
20
14
15
8
9
7
18
10
13

IceHko lMaBno
MampoceHko IBaH
KOpyeHko 1nns (K)
Ceminet OaHiin
CiHenbHMKOB Makcum
KoToB KOCTSAHTUH
MoceBkiH PagioH
TuweHko ApTem
KoxxeBHikoB OnekcaHap
Mocinyyk Hazap
Mampo OmMunTpo

3anacHi

2
11
16
17
6
19

CikeniHoa Aptem
bpaTkeBu4 Bnaguncnas
KHuw Kupuno
KpaBuyk OaHuso
Bonowko borpaH
Mpokonyyk OAMnTpo

TpeHep
Monos Bosogumunp
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2018/19, 24-n Typ, MaTy Ne164
M sTHUUS, 17.05.2019, 13:00, "MigwmnHuk”, Jlyubk. 22°C. Tnsgadi: 110

«BonunHb» Jlyubk

9 boroma3s Hasapiw

17 ®oMiH MukunTa

9 boroma3s Hasapii

17 ®oMiH MukunTa
7 TenixoBcbkun lnns

13 MupoHiok Mrkona
11 Kyxapesu4 Mukona

9 boroma3s Ha3zapin

16 PaboB ApTyp

16 PaboB ApTyp
3 MapTuHiok OniekcaHgp

15 BiniHCbKU BaneHTuH
14 KpucTiH Brnagucnas
9 boroma3 Hazapii

10 Cksipa Oner

11 KyxapeBu4y Mukona

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

®
®

®
N

N

N
N

®

4:1
12'
14'
46'
48"
55
56
57
59
63'
64
65'
67'
70
79'
80"
82!
82!
84

90+3'

N

N

N

N

N

«Bopckna» MonTaga

10 Mocinyyk Hazap
11 bpaTkeBuny Bnagucnas

8 KoToB KOCTAHTUH
6 Bosowko borgaH

7 TuweHko ApteM
16 KHnw Kupuno

18 KoxxeBHikoB OnekcaHap

18 KoxxeBHikoB OsieKcaHap

20 KOpyeHko lnna
2 CikeniHga ApTem

9 MNoceBkiH PapgioH

15 CiHenbHMKOB Makcum
19 Mpokon4yyk AMUTPO

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi

2/2



